Blutspenden in 06536 Rol3la bis zum 23.06.2025

Fr
Di
Mi
Fr
Fr
Sa
Mi
Do
Fr
Mi

02.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
10:00-13:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

30.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

07.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

13.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Berga 06536
Gemeinde
Schenkplatz 5

Dessau-RofRRlau 06849 - Dessau-Sid
Freiwillige Feuerwehr
Innsbrucker StralRe 8

Dessau-RofRRlau 06846
Finanzamt
Kuhnauer Strafe 161

Dessau-Rof3lau 06862 - Rosslau
Freiwillige Feuerwehr
Karl-Liebknecht-Stral3e 38

Dessau-RofRlau 06861 - Rodleben
Grundschule
Erich-Weinert-Weg 3

Sudharz 06536 - Rottleberode
Grundschule Thyratal
Neue StralRe 3

Sudharz 06536 - Schwenda
Haus des Gastes
Alte HauptstralRe 27

Sudharz 06536 - RoR3la
Birgerhaus
WilhelmstralRe 53

Dessau - RofRRlau 06847 - Dessau-Kochstedt

Grundschule "An der Heide"
WinklerstralRe 4

Dessau-RofRRlau 06862 - Meinsdorf
Grundschule
LindenstraRe 10-12



Dessau-RofRlau 06846

I\/I O 23.06-2025h Sportheim Kienfichten
16:00-19:30 Uhr PeusstralRe 43



